
26/11/2018 27/11/2018 1 23.60 23.50 25.05 24.55 23.95 0.017 2,067,580,000 888
26/11/2018 28/11/2018 2 23.50 23.50 23.50 23.50 23.50 13,531,000 1
26/11/2018 29/11/2018 3 23.85 23.70 23.85 23.85 23.85 134,198,000 14
26/11/2018 30/11/2018 4 23.85 23.75 23.90 23.75 23.86 62,510,000 10
26/11/2018 03/12/2018 7 23.90 23.90 24.05 24.00 24.01 12,880,000 9
26/11/2018 04/12/2018 8 24.00 24.00 24.10 24.00 24.04 64,200,000 9
26/11/2018 05/12/2018 9 24.05 24.00 24.05 24.00 24.04 27,996,000 12
26/11/2018 10/12/2018 14 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 15,000,000 2
26/11/2018 12/12/2018 16 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 5,000,000 1
26/11/2018 14/12/2018 18 24.10 24.10 24.15 24.10 24.11 26,000,000 5
26/11/2018 17/12/2018 21 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 1,509,000 2
26/11/2018 19/12/2018 23 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 639,000 1
26/11/2018 21/12/2018 25 24.10 24.10 24.50 24.50 24.34 43,338,000 9
26/11/2018 26/12/2018 30 24.40 24.20 24.40 24.20 24.38 17,792,000 2
26/11/2018 27/12/2018 31 24.75 24.75 24.75 24.75 24.75 40,000,000 4
26/11/2018 28/12/2018 32 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 12,480,000 4
26/11/2018 31/12/2018 35 24.50 24.50 24.75 24.75 24.54 22,216,000 8
26/11/2018 02/01/2019 37 24.50 24.50 24.60 24.55 24.55 131,131,000 35
26/11/2018 03/01/2019 38 24.50 24.50 24.55 24.55 24.53 85,000,000 5
26/11/2018 25/01/2019 60 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 57,000,000 7
26/11/2018 28/01/2019 63 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 19,000,000 2
26/11/2018 21/02/2019 87 24.75 24.75 24.75 24.75 24.75 313,000 2
26/11/2018 25/02/2019 91 25.50 25.50 26.00 26.00 25.56 33,902,000 10
26/11/2018 26/02/2019 92 25.50 25.00 25.50 25.00 25.13 20,000,000 3
26/11/2018 27/05/2019 182 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 1,666,000 1

2,914,881,000            1046

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
27/11/2018 1 2,863,280,000 2,067,580,000             23.50 143,406,000 48
28/11/2018 2 554,854,000 13,531,000                  23.55 395,412,000 117
29/11/2018 3 726,858,000 134,198,000                23.60 240,394,000 93
30/11/2018 4 579,608,000 62,510,000                  23.65 111,926,000 36
03/12/2018 7 639,378,000 12,880,000                  23.70 17,246,000 22
04/12/2018 8 491,667,000 64,200,000                  23.75 15,740,000 8
05/12/2018 9 321,164,000 27,996,000                  23.80 26,760,000 13
06/12/2018 10 299,737,000 #N/A 23.85 54,270,000 50
07/12/2018 11 199,737,000 #N/A 23.90 112,504,000 81
10/12/2018 14 454,846,000 15,000,000                  23.95 346,369,000 106
11/12/2018 15 364,861,000 #N/A 24.00 55,529,000 47
12/12/2018 16 325,231,000 5,000,000                    24.05 3,790,000 4
13/12/2018 17 122,758,000 #N/A 24.10 11,576,000 7
14/12/2018 18 378,674,000 26,000,000                  24.15 24,958,000 29
17/12/2018 21 314,001,000 1,509,000                    24.20 60,200,000 27
18/12/2018 22 284,913,000 #N/A 24.25 21,515,000 16
19/12/2018 23 84,863,000 639,000                       24.30 6,746,000 6
20/12/2018 24 284,798,000 #N/A 24.45 55,949,000 17
21/12/2018 25 262,272,000 43,338,000                  24.50 93,812,000 27
24/12/2018 28 536,980,000 #N/A 24.55 25,549,000 22
25/12/2018 29 107,741,000 #N/A 24.60 29,972,000 13
26/12/2018 30 184,965,000 17,792,000                  24.65 7,000,000 3
27/12/2018 31 280,691,000 40,000,000                  24.70 20,126,000 23
28/12/2018 32 23,980,000 12,480,000                  24.75 32,550,000 11
31/12/2018 35 210,544,000 22,216,000                  24.80 14,500,000 8
02/01/2019 37 339,420,000 131,131,000                24.85 5,300,000 2
03/01/2019 38 120,613,000 85,000,000                  24.95 9,331,000 6
04/01/2019 39 37,311,000 #N/A 25.00 105,989,000 42
07/01/2019 42 262,550,000 #N/A 25.05 19,161,000 4
08/01/2019 43 115,804,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,067,580,000 888
09/01/2019 44 20,000,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 45 29,613,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 46 40,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 49 106,594,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 50 103,290,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 51 30,766,000 #N/A
17/01/2019 52 55,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 53 53,439,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 56 62,438,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 57 45,000,000 #N/A
23/01/2019 58 15,000,000 #N/A
24/01/2019 59 25,000,000 #N/A
25/01/2019 60 66,500,000 57,000,000                  
28/01/2019 63 98,400,000 19,000,000                  
29/01/2019 64 15,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 65 15,000,000 #N/A
31/01/2019 66 10,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 70 183,629,000 #N/A
05/02/2019 71 11,695,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 72 98,995,000 #N/A
07/02/2019 73 10,000,000 #N/A
08/02/2019 74 91,183,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 77 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 78 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 79 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 80 10,298,000 #N/A
15/02/2019 81 36,035,000 #N/A
19/02/2019 85 32,734,000 #N/A
20/02/2019 86 37,597,000 #N/A
21/02/2019 87 313,000 313,000                       
22/02/2019 88 20,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 91 54,402,000 33,902,000                  
26/02/2019 92 30,000,000 20,000,000                  
28/02/2019 94 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 95 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 98 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 99 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 100 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 105 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 106 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 108 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 112 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 113 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 115 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 119 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 126 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 127 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 128 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 129 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 130 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 133 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 134 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 135 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 140 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 141 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 142 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 143 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 144 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 147 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 150 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 151 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 154 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 155 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 157 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 158 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 162 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 163 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 165 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 168 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 170 29,884,000 #N/A
17/05/2019 172 5,000,000 #N/A
22/05/2019 177 20,500,000 #N/A
27/05/2019 182 1,666,000 1,666,000                    

14,511,724,000     2,914,881,000                 -                                
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